
5K Nite Glow

5K

Overall Finish List
April 08, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Daniel Wall                       Decatur  MS           270    17   M       1 Top Fin             19:30.2      6:17/M 
      2    Gage Leifried                     Meridian  MS          253    18   M       1 15‐19               20:03.2      6:28/M 
      3    Beasley Willis                    Philadelphia  MS      282    30   M       1 30‐39               21:08.7      6:49/M 
      4    Paige Judge                       Lake  MS              255    25   F       1 Top Fin             21:22.5      6:54/M 
      5    Marilyn Tullos                    Newton  MS            263    13   F       1  0‐14               23:17.4      7:31/M 
      6    Alana Sanders                     Lake  MS              275    20   F       1 20‐29               23:19.2      7:31/M 
      7    Justin Haralson                   Decatur  MS           254    43   M       1 40‐49               23:20.9      7:32/M 
      8    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS             274    42   F       1 40‐49               24:46.5      7:59/M 
      9    Michael C. Boggan                 Raleigh  MS           252    19   M       2 15‐19               26:15.9      8:28/M 
     10    Hannah Sullivan                   Decatur  MS           265    14   F       2  0‐14               26:16.5      8:28/M 
     11    Katie McCool                      Louisville  MS        276    18   F       1 15‐19               26:37.9      8:35/M 
     12    Fallon Beckham                    Philadelphia  MS      251    20   F       2 20‐29               26:38.4      8:35/M 
     13    Lindsey Ayllon                    Newton  MS            280    19   F       2 15‐19               27:24.2      8:50/M 
     14    Sarah Beth Whittle                Newton  MS            279    18   F       3 15‐19               28:16.9      9:07/M 
     15    Savannah Watkins                  Louisville  MS        266    15   F       4 15‐19               28:37.7      9:14/M 
     16    Tracy Holder                      Louisville  MS        262    38   F       1 30‐39               29:14.3      9:26/M 
     17    Gray Massey                       Decatur  MS           257    38   M       2 30‐39               30:20.5      9:47/M 
     18    Karen Allen                       Noxapater  MS         264    46   F       2 40‐49               30:55.9      9:58/M 
     19    Tracy Holliman                    Newton  MS            273    42   F       3 40‐49               32:02.1     10:20/M 
     20    Latonya Bell                      Philadelphia  MS      281    34   F       2 30‐39               32:28.0     10:28/M 
     21    Holly Gookin                      Louisville  MS        268    38   F       3 30‐39               34:28.2     11:07/M 
     22    Bryanna Robbins                   Union  MS             278    19   F       5 15‐19               37:04.8     11:57/M 
     23    Tamara Boyston                    Louisville  MS        277    21   F       3 20‐29               37:07.2     11:58/M 
     24    Sam Ferguson                      Carthage  MS          260    18   M       3 15‐19               38:16.0     12:21/M 
     25    Kelsey Sharpston                  Philadelphia  MS      271    15   F       6 15‐19               38:19.1     12:22/M 
     26    Calisa Henry                      Philadelphia  MS      272    16   F       7 15‐19               38:19.6     12:22/M 
     27    Amy Crenshaw                      Philadelphia  MS      261    36   F       4 30‐39               38:21.5     12:22/M 
     28    Luke Wall                         Decatur  MS           284    15   M       4 15‐19               41:21.8     13:20/M 
     29    Tina Bailey                       Raleigh  MS           269    52   F       1 50‐59               41:22.6     13:21/M 
     30    Brianna Mcneil                    Louin  MS             267    39   F       5 30‐39               48:12.2     15:33/M 
     31    Stacey Ramsey                     Collinsville  MS      258    43   F       4 40‐49               48:59.5     15:48/M 
     32    Halley Brooks                     Carthage  MS          259    17   F       8 15‐19               48:59.8     15:48/M 
     33    Helen More                        Philadelphia  MS      283    53   F       2 50‐59               50:25.8     16:16/M 
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5K Nite Glow

5K

Age Group Results
April 08, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Daniel Wall                       Decatur  MS           270   17        1        19:30.2      6:17/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Paige Judge                       Lake  MS              255   25        4        21:22.5      6:54/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marilyn Tullos                    Newton  MS            263   13        5        23:17.4      7:31/M 
       2    Hannah Sullivan                   Decatur  MS           265   14       10        26:16.5      8:28/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Gage Leifried                     Meridian  MS          253   18        2        20:03.2      6:28/M 
       2    Michael C. Boggan                 Raleigh  MS           252   19        9        26:15.9      8:28/M 
       3    Sam Ferguson                      Carthage  MS          260   18       24        38:16.0     12:21/M 
       4    Luke Wall                         Decatur  MS           284   15       28        41:21.8     13:20/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Katie McCool                      Louisville  MS        276   18       11        26:37.9      8:35/M 
       2    Lindsey Ayllon                    Newton  MS            280   19       13        27:24.2      8:50/M 
       3    Sarah Beth Whittle                Newton  MS            279   18       14        28:16.9      9:07/M 
       4    Savannah Watkins                  Louisville  MS        266   15       15        28:37.7      9:14/M 
       5    Bryanna Robbins                   Union  MS             278   19       22        37:04.8     11:57/M 
       6    Kelsey Sharpston                  Philadelphia  MS      271   15       25        38:19.1     12:22/M 
       7    Calisa Henry                      Philadelphia  MS      272   16       26        38:19.6     12:22/M 
       8    Halley Brooks                     Carthage  MS          259   17       32        48:59.8     15:48/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alana Sanders                     Lake  MS              275   20        6        23:19.2      7:31/M 
       2    Fallon Beckham                    Philadelphia  MS      251   20       12        26:38.4      8:35/M 
       3    Tamara Boyston                    Louisville  MS        277   21       23        37:07.2     11:58/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Beasley Willis                    Philadelphia  MS      282   30        3        21:08.7      6:49/M 
       2    Gray Massey                       Decatur  MS           257   38       17        30:20.5      9:47/M
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Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tracy Holder                      Louisville  MS        262   38       16        29:14.3      9:26/M 
       2    Latonya Bell                      Philadelphia  MS      281   34       20        32:28.0     10:28/M 
       3    Holly Gookin                      Louisville  MS        268   38       21        34:28.2     11:07/M 
       4    Amy Crenshaw                      Philadelphia  MS      261   36       27        38:21.5     12:22/M 
       5    Brianna Mcneil                    Louin  MS             267   39       30        48:12.2     15:33/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Justin Haralson                   Decatur  MS           254   43        7        23:20.9      7:32/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS             274   42        8        24:46.5      7:59/M 
       2    Karen Allen                       Noxapater  MS         264   46       18        30:55.9      9:58/M 
       3    Tracy Holliman                    Newton  MS            273   42       19        32:02.1     10:20/M 
       4    Stacey Ramsey                     Collinsville  MS      258   43       31        48:59.5     15:48/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tina Bailey                       Raleigh  MS           269   52       29        41:22.6     13:21/M 
       2    Helen More                        Philadelphia  MS      283   53       33        50:25.8     16:16/M


